2024 4-H Youth Show Sponsorship Form

Due July 1, 2024 REMINDER: FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED!

Sponsorships received after July 1 are appreciated, but not guaranteed to be announced.

Contact Name			
nounced Sponsor (business/farm/in memory of, etc.)			
• •			
Mailing address_			
Email			

Email		
Phone		
Sponsorship Levels:	# of awards to sponsor	Sponsorship Total (\$25x_)
To sponsor a project or award, each sponsorship is \$25. If you would like to sponsor more than one, please put the total dollars in the sponsorship total column.		\$
Select Award(s): FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVE as funds an	re received.	
List 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd (or more) choice of all species, projects, and/or awailable. (eg. poultry showmanship, still projects crocheting, materials. 1 st : 2 nd : 3 rd :	•	•
GRAND TOTAL 2024 Youth Show Sponsorship Enclo	sed:	
Submit Form with Cash, or <u>Check payable to</u> : " Washter	naw County 4-	H Youth Show"

Return via mail to: MSU Extension, Attn: Washtenaw County 4-H Youth Show 705 N. Zeeb Rd, PO Box 8645, Ann Arbor, MI 48107

Return in person to: Washtenaw County MSU Extension, 705 N. Zeeb Rd., Ann Arbor, MI 48103. Note: we are open Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday from 10 am – 2pm we are closed on Wednesday's. *Please reach out to staff about dropping it off outside these hours.*

Questions? Contact Amy Harris, 4-H program coordinator at 734-222-3936 or harr1976@msu.edu